
Trade History Report
Name: Student Student

Account: 86852827 (USD, MetaQuotes-Demo, demo, Netting)

Company: MetaQuotes Ltd.

Date: 2024.10.24 15:35

Positions

Time Position Symbol Type Volume Price S / L T / P Time Price Commission Swap Profit

2024.10.02 10:50:16 2903130404 EURUSD buy 0.2 1.106595 1.10639 1.10657 2024.10.02 10:54:45 1.10639 0.00 0.00 -4.10

2024.10.02 10:55:10 2903144273 EURUSD sell 0.4 1.10646 1.10680 1.10645 2024.10.02 11:03:54 1.10645 0.00 0.00 0.40

2024.10.02 11:07:10 2903188236 EURUSD buy 0.1 1.10646 2024.10.02 11:08:04 1.10641 0.00 0.00 -0.50

2024.10.02 11:09:03 2903194242 EURUSD buy 0.2 1.106915 2024.10.02 11:15:05 1.10661 0.00 0.00 -6.10

2024.10.02 11:09:30 2903195482 GBPUSD buy 0.1 1.32879 1.32869 1.32883 2024.10.02 11:09:53 1.32883 0.00 0.00 0.40

2024.10.02 11:10:15 2903197417 GBPUSD sell 0.2 1.32899 1.32918 1.32893 2024.10.02 11:11:00 1.32918 0.00 0.00 -3.80

2024.10.02 11:12:56 2903213188 USDCHF buy 0.2 0.845335 2024.10.02 11:15:11 0.84510 0.00 0.00 -5.56

2024.10.03 13:52:17 2907750186 EURUSD buy 0.2 1.10394 2024.10.03 14:18:55 1.10428 0.00 0.00 6.80

2024.10.03 13:56:41 2907762300 GBPUSD buy 0.1 1.31181 1.31114 1.31175 2024.10.03 13:57:50 1.31175 0.00 0.00 -0.60

2024.10.03 14:04:11 2907784281 GBPUSD sell 0.2 1.31124 1.31180 1.31127 2024.10.03 14:04:16 1.31127 0.00 0.00 -0.60

2024.10.03 14:16:45 2907825666 USDCHF buy 0.1 0.85060 0.85021 0.85062 2024.10.03 14:17:39 0.85062 0.00 0.00 0.24

2024.10.03 14:29:22 2907876328 EURUSD buy 0.3 1.10415 2024.10.03 14:30:18 1.10435 0.00 0.00 6.00

2024.10.09 11:15:23 2924575536 AUDCAD buy 0.1 0.92033 0.91761 0.92633 2024.10.10 19:29:57 0.92633 0.00 1.40 43.61

2024.10.09 11:15:28 2924575778 EURUSD buy 0.1 1.09636 1.09382 1.10236 2024.10.09 20:03:23 1.09382 0.00 0.00 -25.40

2024.10.11 17:51:08 2924685859 AUDCAD sell 0.1 0.92942 0.93442 0.91942 2024.10.16 16:31:06 0.91942 0.00 -3.36 72.61

2024.10.23 11:39:11 2975965377 AUDCAD sell 27.67 0.92081 2024.10.24 11:17:48 0.91966 0.00 -923.80 2 302.76

2024.10.24 13:53:48 2980838514 EURUSD buy 0.2 1.07981 2024.10.24 14:32:03 1.07992 0.00 0.00 2.20

2024.10.24 13:59:29 2980854555 GBPUSD buy 0.1 1.29705 1.29694 1.29726 2024.10.24 13:59:40 1.29694 0.00 0.00 -1.10

2024.10.24 14:02:27 2980864839 GBPUSD sell 0.2 1.29712 1.29736 1.29686 2024.10.24 14:07:25 1.29715 0.00 0.00 -0.60

2024.10.24 14:32:12 2980963170 EURUSD buy 0.3 1.07951667 2024.10.24 14:33:07 1.07950 0.00 0.00 -0.50

2024.10.24 14:33:09 2980966811 EURUSD sell 0.3 1.07952333 2024.10.24 15:57:49 1.07970 0.00 0.00 -5.20

2024.10.24 15:08:09 2980903801 AUDCAD buy 0.1 0.91919 2024.10.24 15:57:56 0.91946 0.00 0.00 1.95

2024.10.24 15:58:40 2981391462 EURUSD buy 0.1 1.07973 2024.10.24 16:21:27 1.08018 0.00 0.00 4.50

2024.10.24 16:00:19 2981399009 AUDCAD buy 0.25 0.91935 1.00000 0.80000 2024.10.24 16:21:24 0.91936 0.00 0.00 0.18

Orders

Open Time Order Symbol Type Volume Price S / L T / P Time State Comment

2024.10.02 10:50:16 2903130404 EURUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.10672 2024.10.02 10:50:16 filled Para A - pozycja Long

2024.10.02 10:54:15 2903141813 EURUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.10647 1.10639 1.10657 2024.10.02 10:54:15 filled Para B: pozycja Long + zdefinio

2024.10.02 10:54:45 2903143105 EURUSD sell 0.2 / 0.2 1.10639 2024.10.02 10:54:45 filled [sl 1.10639]

2024.10.02 10:55:10 2903144273 EURUSD sell 0.2 / 0.2 1.10634 2024.10.02 10:55:10 filled c) Para A: Pozycja Short

2024.10.02 11:01:55 2903166791 EURUSD sell 0.2 / 0.2 1.10658 1.10680 1.10645 2024.10.02 11:01:55 filled pozycja Short, zdefiniowane poz

2024.10.02 11:03:54 2903173708 EURUSD buy 0.4 / 0.4 1.10645 2024.10.02 11:03:54 filled [tp 1.10645]

2024.10.02 11:07:10 2903188236 EURUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.10646 2024.10.02 11:07:10 filled a) Para A: pozycja Long, volume

2024.10.02 11:08:04 2903191390 EURUSD sell 0.1 / 0.1 1.10641 2024.10.02 11:08:04 filled

2024.10.02 11:09:03 2903194242 EURUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.10666 2024.10.02 11:09:03 filled a) Para A: pozycja Long, volume

2024.10.02 11:09:30 2903195482 GBPUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.32879 1.32869 1.32883 2024.10.02 11:09:30 filled b) Para B: pozycja Long, volume

2024.10.02 11:09:52 2903196372 EURUSD sell 0.2 / 0.2 1.10661 2024.10.02 11:09:52 filled c) Para A: pozycja Short, volum

2024.10.02 11:09:53 2903196396 GBPUSD sell 0.1 / 0.1 1.32883 2024.10.02 11:09:53 filled [tp 1.32883]

2024.10.02 11:10:15 2903197417 GBPUSD sell 0.2 / 0.2 1.32899 1.32918 1.32893 2024.10.02 11:10:15 filled d) Para B: pozycja Short, volum

2024.10.02 11:11:00 2903201306 GBPUSD buy 0.2 / 0.2 1.32918 2024.10.02 11:11:00 filled [sl 1.32918]

2024.10.02 11:12:21 2903210158 USDCHF buy limit 0.1 / 0.1 0.84526 2024.10.02 11:14:02 filled e) Para C: zlecenie typu Buy Li

2024.10.02 11:12:54 2903213188 USDCHF buy stop 0.1 / 0.1 0.84541 2024.10.02 11:12:56 filled f) Para C: zlecenie typu Buy St

2024.10.02 11:13:46 2903217302 USDCHF buy stop
limit 0.1 / 0 0.84555 2024.10.02 11:15:29 canceled g) Para C: zlecenie typu Buy St

2024.10.02 11:15:05 2903225619 EURUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.10717 2024.10.02 11:15:05 filled

2024.10.02 11:15:11 2903226193 USDCHF sell 0.2 / 0.2 0.84510 2024.10.02 11:15:11 filled

2024.10.02 11:16:06 2903231430 USDCHF buy stop
limit 0.1 / 0 0.84530 2024.10.02 11:16:37 canceled g) Para C: zlecenie typu Buy St

2024.10.02 11:17:06 2903237177 USDCHF buy limit 0.1 / 0 0.84511 2024.10.02 11:17:31 canceled g) Para C: zlecenie typu Buy St

2024.10.03 13:52:17 2907750186 EURUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.10399 2024.10.03 13:52:17 filled

2024.10.03 13:56:41 2907762300 GBPUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.31181 1.31114 1.31175 2024.10.03 13:56:41 filled

2024.10.03 13:57:50 2907765122 GBPUSD sell 0.1 / 0.1 1.31175 2024.10.03 13:57:50 filled [tp 1.31175]

2024.10.03 13:58:05 2907765882 EURUSD sell 0.2 / 0.2 1.10428 2024.10.03 13:58:05 filled

2024.10.03 14:04:11 2907784281 GBPUSD sell 0.2 / 0.2 1.31124 1.31180 1.31127 2024.10.03 14:04:11 filled

2024.10.03 14:04:16 2907784537 GBPUSD buy 0.2 / 0.2 1.31127 2024.10.03 14:04:16 filled [tp 1.31127]

2024.10.03 14:13:37 2907817792 USDCHF buy limit 0.1 / 0 0.85003 2024.10.03 14:19:04 canceled

2024.10.03 14:16:03 2907825666 USDCHF buy stop 0.1 / 0.1 0.85060 0.85021 0.85062 2024.10.03 14:16:45 filled

2024.10.03 14:17:39 2907832684 USDCHF sell 0.1 / 0.1 0.85062 2024.10.03 14:17:39 filled [tp 0.85062]

2024.10.03 14:18:55 2907839352 EURUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.10389 2024.10.03 14:18:55 filled

2024.10.03 14:29:22 2907876328 EURUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.10412 2024.10.03 14:29:22 filled long position

2024.10.03 14:29:52 2907877713 EURUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.10417 2024.10.03 14:29:52 filled long position

2024.10.03 14:29:54 2907877900 EURUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.10416 2024.10.03 14:29:54 filled long position

2024.10.03 14:30:18 2907880275 EURUSD sell 0.3 / 0.3 1.10435 2024.10.03 14:30:18 filled

2024.10.09 11:15:23 2924575536 AUDCAD buy 0.1 / 0.1 0.92033 0.91761 0.92633 2024.10.09 11:15:23 filled

2024.10.09 11:15:28 2924575778 EURUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.09636 1.09382 1.10236 2024.10.09 11:15:28 filled

2024.10.09 11:46:14 2924685859 AUDCAD sell limit 0.1 / 0.1 0.92942 0.93442 0.91942 2024.10.11 17:51:08 filled

2024.10.09 11:46:18 2924686111 AUDCAD sell limit 0.1 / 0 0.92943 0.93443 0.91943 2024.10.09 11:46:29 canceled

2024.10.09 11:46:20 2924686228 AUDCAD sell limit 0.1 / 0 0.92943 0.93443 0.91943 2024.10.09 11:46:25 canceled

2024.10.09 20:03:23 2927107673 EURUSD sell 0.1 / 0.1 1.09382 2024.10.09 20:03:23 filled [sl 1.09382]

2024.10.10 19:29:57 2931593076 AUDCAD sell 0.1 / 0.1 0.92633 2024.10.10 19:29:57 filled [tp 0.92633]

2024.10.16 16:31:06 2950961267 AUDCAD buy 0.1 / 0.1 0.91942 2024.10.16 16:31:06 filled [tp 0.91942]

2024.10.23 11:39:11 2975965377 AUDCAD sell 27.67 / 27.67 0.92081 2024.10.23 11:39:11 filled short position

2024.10.24 11:17:48 2980362808 AUDCAD buy 27.67 / 27.67 0.91966 2024.10.24 11:17:48 filled

2024.10.24 13:53:48 2980838514 EURUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.08013 2024.10.24 13:53:48 filled

2024.10.24 13:59:29 2980854555 GBPUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.29705 1.29694 1.29726 2024.10.24 13:59:29 filled

2024.10.24 13:59:40 2980855189 GBPUSD sell 0.1 / 0.1 1.29694 2024.10.24 13:59:40 filled [sl 1.29694]

2024.10.24 14:00:47 2980859546 EURUSD sell 0.2 / 0.2 1.07992 2024.10.24 14:00:47 filled

2024.10.24 14:02:27 2980864839 GBPUSD sell 0.2 / 0.2 1.29712 1.29736 1.29686 2024.10.24 14:02:27 filled

2024.10.24 14:07:25 2980878537 GBPUSD buy 0.2 / 0.2 1.29715 2024.10.24 14:07:25 filled

2024.10.24 14:16:07 2980903801 AUDCAD buy limit 0.1 / 0.1 0.91919 2024.10.24 15:08:09 filled

2024.10.24 14:16:56 2980906802 AUDCAD buy stop 0.1 / 0 0.92019 2024.10.24 16:21:31 canceled

2024.10.24 14:18:08 2980911662 AUDCAD buy stop
limit 0.1 / 0 0.92017 2024.10.24 16:21:36 canceled

2024.10.24 14:32:03 2980962734 EURUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.07949 2024.10.24 14:32:03 filled

2024.10.24 14:32:12 2980963170 EURUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.07951 2024.10.24 14:32:12 filled long position

2024.10.24 14:32:22 2980963670 EURUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.07953 2024.10.24 14:32:22 filled long position

2024.10.24 14:32:32 2980964125 EURUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.07951 2024.10.24 14:32:32 filled long position

2024.10.24 14:33:07 2980966635 EURUSD sell 0.3 / 0.3 1.07950 2024.10.24 14:33:07 filled

2024.10.24 14:33:09 2980966811 EURUSD sell 0.1 / 0.1 1.07950 2024.10.24 14:33:09 filled short position

2024.10.24 14:33:11 2980966968 EURUSD sell 0.1 / 0.1 1.07953 2024.10.24 14:33:11 filled short position

2024.10.24 14:33:13 2980967086 EURUSD sell 0.1 / 0.1 1.07954 2024.10.24 14:33:13 filled short position

2024.10.24 15:57:31 2981387083 EURUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.07965 2024.10.24 15:57:31 filled

2024.10.24 15:57:49 2981388505 EURUSD buy 0.2 / 0.2 1.07972 2024.10.24 15:57:49 filled

2024.10.24 15:57:56 2981389033 AUDCAD sell 0.1 / 0.1 0.91946 2024.10.24 15:57:56 filled

2024.10.24 15:58:40 2981391462 EURUSD buy 0.1 / 0.1 1.07973 2024.10.24 15:58:40 filled

2024.10.24 16:00:19 2981399009 AUDCAD buy 0.1 / 0.1 0.91953 0.85000 1.00000 2024.10.24 16:00:19 filled

2024.10.24 16:03:17 2981414172 AUDCAD sell 0.25 / 0.25 0.91936 1.00000 0.80000 2024.10.24 16:03:17 filled

2024.10.24 16:16:23 2981469286 AUDCAD buy stop 0.25 / 0 0.93000 0.80000 1.00000 2024.10.24 16:21:40 canceled

2024.10.24 16:17:21 2981473568 AUDCAD sell stop 0.25 / 0 0.90000 1.00000 0.80000 2024.10.24 16:21:44 canceled

2024.10.24 16:21:24 2981492812 AUDCAD buy 0.15 / 0.15 0.91923 2024.10.24 16:21:24 filled

2024.10.24 16:21:27 2981493075 EURUSD sell 0.1 / 0.1 1.08018 2024.10.24 16:21:27 filled

Deals

Time Deal Symbol Type Direction Volume Price Order Commission Fee Swap Profit Balance Comment

2024.09.26 15:04:21 2851951162 balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 000.00 100 000.00

2024.10.02 10:50:16 2867963631 EURUSD buy in 0.1 1.10672 2903130404 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 000.00 Para A - pozycja Long

2024.10.02 10:54:15 2867974878 EURUSD buy in 0.1 1.10647 2903141813 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 000.00 Para B: pozycja Long + zdefinio

2024.10.02 10:54:45 2867976140 EURUSD sell out 0.2 1.10639 2903143105 0.00 0.00 0.00 -4.10 99 995.90 [sl 1.10639]

2024.10.02 10:55:10 2867977282 EURUSD sell in 0.2 1.10634 2903144273 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99 995.90 c) Para A: Pozycja Short

2024.10.02 11:01:55 2867999655 EURUSD sell in 0.2 1.10658 2903166791 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99 995.90 pozycja Short, zdefiniowane poz

2024.10.02 11:03:54 2868006520 EURUSD buy out 0.4 1.10645 2903173708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 99 996.30 [tp 1.10645]

2024.10.02 11:07:10 2868021024 EURUSD buy in 0.1 1.10646 2903188236 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99 996.30 a) Para A: pozycja Long, volume

2024.10.02 11:08:04 2868024122 EURUSD sell out 0.1 1.10641 2903191390 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.50 99 995.80

2024.10.02 11:09:03 2868026912 EURUSD buy in 0.1 1.10666 2903194242 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99 995.80 a) Para A: pozycja Long, volume

2024.10.02 11:09:30 2868028137 GBPUSD buy in 0.1 1.32879 2903195482 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99 995.80 b) Para B: pozycja Long, volume

2024.10.02 11:09:52 2868028996 EURUSD sell in/out 0.2 1.10661 2903196372 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.50 99 995.30 c) Para A: pozycja Short, volum

2024.10.02 11:09:53 2868029020 GBPUSD sell out 0.1 1.32883 2903196396 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 99 995.70 [tp 1.32883]

2024.10.02 11:10:15 2868029993 GBPUSD sell in 0.2 1.32899 2903197417 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99 995.70 d) Para B: pozycja Short, volum

2024.10.02 11:11:00 2868033954 GBPUSD buy out 0.2 1.32918 2903201306 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3.80 99 991.90 [sl 1.32918]

2024.10.02 11:12:56 2868046098 USDCHF buy in 0.1 0.84541 2903213188 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99 991.90 f) Para C: zlecenie typu Buy St

2024.10.02 11:14:02 2868051696 USDCHF buy in 0.1 0.84526 2903210158 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99 991.90 e) Para C: zlecenie typu Buy Li

2024.10.02 11:15:05 2868058163 EURUSD buy out 0.1 1.10717 2903225619 0.00 0.00 0.00 -5.60 99 986.30

2024.10.02 11:15:11 2868058735 USDCHF sell out 0.2 0.84510 2903226193 0.00 0.00 0.00 -5.56 99 980.74

2024.10.03 13:52:17 2872558881 EURUSD buy in 0.1 1.10399 2907750186 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99 980.74

2024.10.03 13:56:41 2872570969 GBPUSD buy in 0.1 1.31181 2907762300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99 980.74

2024.10.03 13:57:50 2872573789 GBPUSD sell out 0.1 1.31175 2907765122 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.60 99 980.14 [tp 1.31175]

2024.10.03 13:58:05 2872574558 EURUSD sell in/out 0.2 1.10428 2907765882 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 99 983.04

2024.10.03 14:04:11 2872592836 GBPUSD sell in 0.2 1.31124 2907784281 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99 983.04

2024.10.03 14:04:16 2872593094 GBPUSD buy out 0.2 1.31127 2907784537 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.60 99 982.44 [tp 1.31127]

2024.10.03 14:16:45 2872636364 USDCHF buy in 0.1 0.85060 2907825666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99 982.44

2024.10.03 14:17:39 2872640809 USDCHF sell out 0.1 0.85062 2907832684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.24 99 982.68 [tp 0.85062]

2024.10.03 14:18:55 2872647421 EURUSD buy out 0.1 1.10389 2907839352 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 99 986.58

2024.10.03 14:29:22 2872683880 EURUSD buy in 0.1 1.10412 2907876328 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99 986.58 long position

2024.10.03 14:29:52 2872685250 EURUSD buy in 0.1 1.10417 2907877713 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99 986.58 long position

2024.10.03 14:29:54 2872685435 EURUSD buy in 0.1 1.10416 2907877900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99 986.58 long position

2024.10.03 14:30:18 2872687621 EURUSD sell out 0.3 1.10435 2907880275 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 99 992.58

2024.10.09 11:15:23 2889125283 AUDCAD buy in 0.1 0.92033 2924575536 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99 992.58

2024.10.09 11:15:28 2889125507 EURUSD buy in 0.1 1.09636 2924575778 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99 992.58

2024.10.09 20:03:23 2891365462 EURUSD sell out 0.1 1.09382 2927107673 0.00 0.00 0.00 -25.40 99 967.18 [sl 1.09382]

2024.10.10 19:29:57 2895702628 AUDCAD sell out 0.1 0.92633 2931593076 0.00 0.00 1.40 43.61 100 012.19 [tp 0.92633]

2024.10.11 17:51:08 2899445886 AUDCAD sell in 0.1 0.92942 2924685859 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 012.19

2024.10.16 16:31:06 2913854779 AUDCAD buy out 0.1 0.91942 2950961267 0.00 0.00 -3.36 72.61 100 081.44 [tp 0.91942]

2024.10.23 11:39:11 2937688239 AUDCAD sell in 27.67 0.92081 2975965377 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 081.44 short position

2024.10.24 11:17:48 2942064009 AUDCAD buy out 27.67 0.91966 2980362808 0.00 0.00 -923.80 2 302.76 101 460.40

2024.10.24 13:53:48 2942538952 EURUSD buy in 0.1 1.08013 2980838514 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 101 460.40

2024.10.24 13:59:29 2942555040 GBPUSD buy in 0.1 1.29705 2980854555 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 101 460.40

2024.10.24 13:59:40 2942555673 GBPUSD sell out 0.1 1.29694 2980855189 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.10 101 459.30 [sl 1.29694]

2024.10.24 14:00:47 2942559978 EURUSD sell in/out 0.2 1.07992 2980859546 0.00 0.00 0.00 -2.10 101 457.20

2024.10.24 14:02:27 2942565231 GBPUSD sell in 0.2 1.29712 2980864839 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 101 457.20

2024.10.24 14:07:25 2942578896 GBPUSD buy out 0.2 1.29715 2980878537 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.60 101 456.60

2024.10.24 14:32:03 2942663397 EURUSD buy out 0.1 1.07949 2980962734 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 101 460.90

2024.10.24 14:32:12 2942663832 EURUSD buy in 0.1 1.07951 2980963170 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 101 460.90 long position

2024.10.24 14:32:22 2942664333 EURUSD buy in 0.1 1.07953 2980963670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 101 460.90 long position

2024.10.24 14:32:32 2942664786 EURUSD buy in 0.1 1.07951 2980964125 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 101 460.90 long position

2024.10.24 14:33:07 2942667314 EURUSD sell out 0.3 1.07950 2980966635 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.50 101 460.40

2024.10.24 14:33:09 2942667487 EURUSD sell in 0.1 1.07950 2980966811 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 101 460.40 short position

2024.10.24 14:33:11 2942667645 EURUSD sell in 0.1 1.07953 2980966968 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 101 460.40 short position

2024.10.24 14:33:13 2942667760 EURUSD sell in 0.1 1.07954 2980967086 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 101 460.40 short position

2024.10.24 15:08:09 2942796628 AUDCAD buy in 0.1 0.91919 2980903801 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 101 460.40

2024.10.24 15:57:31 2943088745 EURUSD buy out 0.1 1.07965 2981387083 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.27 101 459.13

2024.10.24 15:57:49 2943090225 EURUSD buy out 0.2 1.07972 2981388505 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3.93 101 455.20

2024.10.24 15:57:56 2943090774 AUDCAD sell out 0.1 0.91946 2981389033 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.95 101 457.15

2024.10.24 15:58:40 2943093192 EURUSD buy in 0.1 1.07973 2981391462 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 101 457.15

2024.10.24 16:00:19 2943100665 AUDCAD buy in 0.1 0.91953 2981399009 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 101 457.15

2024.10.24 16:03:17 2943115815 AUDCAD sell in/out 0.25 0.91936 2981414172 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.23 101 455.92

2024.10.24 16:21:24 2943194563 AUDCAD buy out 0.15 0.91923 2981492812 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.41 101 457.33

2024.10.24 16:21:27 2943194825 EURUSD sell out 0.1 1.08018 2981493075 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 101 461.83

0.00 0.00 -925.76 102 387.59 101 461.83

Balance: 101 461.83 Free Margin: 101 461.83

Credit Facility: 0.00 Margin: 0.00

Floating P/L: 0.00 Margin Level: 0.00%

Equity: 101 461.83

Results
Total Net Profit: 1 461.83 Gross Profit: 1 519.22 Gross Loss: -57.39

Profit Factor: 26.47 Expected Payoff: 50.41

Recovery Factor: 44.54 Sharpe Ratio: 0.20

Balance Drawdown:

Balance Drawdown Absolute: 32.82 Balance Drawdown Maximal: 32.82 (0.03%) Balance Drawdown Relative: 0.03% (32.82)

Total Trades: 29 Short Trades (won %): 12 (50.00%) Long Trades (won %): 17 (41.18%)

Profit Trades (% of total): 13 (44.83%) Loss Trades (% of total): 16 (55.17%)

Largest profit trade: 1 378.96 Largest loss trade: -25.40

Average profit trade: 116.86 Average loss trade: -3.59

Maximum consecutive wins ($): 3 (1 493.22) Maximum consecutive losses ($): 4 (-15.56)

Maximal consecutive profit (count): 1 493.22 (3) Maximal consecutive loss (count): -25.40 (1)

Average consecutive wins: 2 Average consecutive losses: 2


